

F&F Floor Covering & Carpet, Inc. Celebrates 2024 Best of Georgia Award

MCDONOUGH, GA, UNITED STATES, February 6, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- F&F Floor Covering & Carpet, Inc., a cornerstone of craftsmanship and service in the flooring industry for 60 years, has been honored with the 2024 Best of Georgia Award. Determined by customer votes on Gbj.com, this significant recognition underscores F&F's commitment to quality, integrity, and personalized service.

Founded in 1964 by Richard Fink and Calvin Ford, F&F began as a small partnership between two friends passionate about flooring. Starting in Decatur, the duo specialized in carpet, vinyl, and hardwood installations. Through decades of hard work and dedication, F&F grew from a modest operation into a thriving business. In 1987, the company established its first showroom in McDonough, giving customers a welcoming space to explore flooring options tailored to their unique needs.

"Richard and Calvin believed in building something that would stand the test of time—a business grounded in honesty, hard work, and respect," said an F&F representative. "This award reflects the legacy they created and the trust our customers have placed in us for generations."

Today, F&F Floor Covering offers a comprehensive range of flooring solutions, including luxurious hardwood, durable vinyl plank, cozy carpets, and more. The company also provides fully insured, turn-key installation services, ensuring customers receive a seamless experience from selection to final installation. With free flooring estimates, financing options through Wells Fargo, and competitive pricing, F&F combines high-quality products with customer-first service.

The family-driven philosophy instilled by Fink and Ford remains the backbone of F&F's operations. The company's reputation for quality and reliability has earned the loyalty of homeowners and businesses across the region. Over the years, F&F has grown into a trusted name by staying true to its founding principles: prioritize customers, maintain integrity, and treat everyone with respect.

"For us, flooring isn't just about covering a surface—it's about creating spaces where life happens," shared a team member. "Whether it's a hardwood floor in a family's living room or durable tile for a busy office, our work becomes part of the stories people live every day."

The 2024 Best of Georgia Award reflects the voices of the community that F&F has served for six

decades. "Having our customers vote for us means everything," a team member added. "It shows that the trust, care, and craftsmanship we've poured into every project continue to make a meaningful difference."

As F&F Floor Covering celebrates this achievement, it remains dedicated to honoring the legacy of its founders while looking toward the future. From its beginnings as a small partnership to its status as an award-winning institution, F&F proves that hard work, community connection, and a commitment to excellence will always stand the test of time.

For more information click here

F&F Floor Covering & Carpet F&F Floor Covering & Carpet +1 770-957-2165 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/773911075

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.